XLam CLT Panel
Product Data Sheet
XLam CLT Product Data Sheet, Version 4, September 2023
XLam Cross Laminated Timber - CLT
XLam Cross Laminated Timber (CLT) Panels are structural timber panels made with layers of finger jointed Radiata Pine lamellas
arranged at right angles or parallel to one another, laminated together with a moisture cured polyurethane glue applied to the
face under pressure. The 90-degree cross lamination of alternate layers provides dimensional stability, strength, and rigidity.
Uses

extensive consultation with the customer see the XLam Shop Drawing Guide for more information.  Note to maximise efficiency
the billet size should be reviewed in the design phase.
Design
XLam CLT Panels are to be designed by an appropriately qualified structural engineer. XLam Solutions provides a range of
design services (for a fee). From initial project scoping to reviewing the suitability of CLT for a project, through to complete project
design and documentation of the timber including LVL, GL and CLT elements to ensure design efficiency is maximised.
XLam CLT Panel Thickness, Mass, Thermal & Acoustic Property Summary
Panel  Panel
Layup mm
+Mass
kg/m2
*R Value
m2K/w
# Acoustic Properties
Rw + Ctr STC Ln,w Ci, IIC
CL3/90 90 30/30/30 45 0.75 31 34 92 -5 18
CL3/100 100 32.5/35/32.5 50 0.83 31 35 91 -5 19
CL3/110 110 32.5/45/32.5 55 0.92 32 35 90 -5 20
CL3/120 120 42.5/35/42.5 60 1.00 33 36 89 -5 21
CL3/130 130 42.5/45/42.5 65 1.08 33 36 89 -5 21
CL5/140 140 32.5/20/35/20/32.5 70 1.17 34 37 88 -5 22
CL5/155 155 32.5/35/20/35/32.5 78 1.29 34 38 87 -5 23
CL5/170 170 32.5/35/35/35/32.5 85 1.42 35 39 86 -5 24
CL5/190 190 42.5/35/35/35/42.5 95 1.58 36 40 85 -5 25
CL5/200 200 42.5/35/45/35/42.5 100 1.67 36 40 85 -6 25
CL5/220 220 42.5/45/45/45/42.5 110 1.83 37 41 84 -5 26
CL7/240 240 32.5/35/35/35/35/35/32.5 120 2.00 38 42 83 -5 27
CL7/260 260 42.5/35/35/35/35/35/42.5 130 2.17 38 42 83 -6 27
CL7/270 270 42.5/35/35/45/35/35/42.5 135 2.25 39 43 82 -5 28
CL7/290 290 42.5/35/45/45/45/35/42.5 145 2.42 39 43 82 -6 28
CL7/310 310 42.5/45/45/45/45/45/42.5 155 2.58 40 44 81 -6 29
DL8/345 345 42.5/42.5/45/42.5/42.5/45/42.5/42.5 172.5 NA NA NA NA NA NA
DL8/350 350 42.5/42.5/45/45/45/45/42.5/42.5 175 NA NA NA NA NA NA
* Thermal Properties: Total System R values can be modelled in Speckel see https://speckel.io/. & https://nz.speckel.io/
# Acoustic Properties: XLam has conducted acoustic tests on a range of different construction details according to ISO 10140-